Age Group
20-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

65 and up

Under 20

Age Group Totals

Ethnicity
American Indian/Alaska Nativ
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic of any race
Native Hawaii/Pacific Islander
Nonresident Alien
Race/Ethnicity Unknown
Two or more races
White

Ethnicity Totals

Gender
Female
Male
N/A

Gender Totals

Nationality

Foreign
USA
Nationality Totals

Student Demographic Comparison Related to Financial Aid - Aid Year 2024-25

Total
Students
5,501

2,897

1,127

393

98

38

3,024

13,078
Total

Students
167

898
1,673
1,380

77
25
96

662

8,100
13,078
Total

Students
6,905

6,166

7

13,078
Total

Students
300

12,778
13,078

With
FinAid
640
499
253
77
24
29
775
2,297
With
FinAid
34
60
332
268
5
2
10
149
1,437
2,297
With
FinAid
1,367
929
1
2,297
With
FinAid
122
2,175
2,297

No
FinAid
4,861
2,398
874
316
74
9
2,249
10,781
No
FinAid
133
838
1,341
1,112
72
23
86
513
6,663
10,781
No
FinAid
5,538
5,237
6
10,781
No
FinAid
178
10,603
10,781

Barton Community College

FinAid With No Pell
Percent Pell Pell Percent
12% 365 5,136 7%
17% 404 2,493 14%
22% 206 921 18%
20% 49 344 12%
24% 15 83 15%
76% 3 35 8%
26% 167 2,857 6%
18% 1,209 11,869 9%
FinAid With No Pell
Percent Pell Pell Percent
20% 21 146 13%
7% 35 863 4%
20% 242 1,431 14%
19% 164 1,216 12%
6% 4 73 5%
8% 25
10% 5 91 5%
23% 94 568 14%
18% 644 7,456 8%
18% 1,209 11,869 9%
FinAid With No Pell
Percent Pell Pell Percent
20% 702 6,203 10%
15% 507 5,659 8%
14% 7
18% 1,209 11,869 9%
FinAid With No Pell
Percent Pell Pell Percent
41% 4 296 1%
17% 1,205 11,573 9%
18% 1,209 11,869 9%

Total
Credits
45,905.5

24,010.0
10,592.5
3,478.0
886.5
131.5
29,862.0
114,866.0
Total

Credits
1,453.0

7,187.5
15,821.0
12,381.5

494.0
241.5
563.5

6,688.5

70,035.5
114,866.0
Total

Credits
66,661.5

48,183.0

21.5

114,866.0
Total

Credits
5,292.5

109,573.5
114,866.0

FinAid  NoFinAid  Total
Credits  Credits FTE
14,285.0 31,620.5 1,530.18
8,034.5 15,975.5  800.33
4,036.5 6,556.0 353.08
1,084.0 2,394.0 115.93
294.0 592.5 29.55
99.0 32.5 4.38
13,777.0 16,085.0  995.40
41,610.0 73,256.0 3,828.87
FinAid NoFinAid  Total
Credits  Credits FTE
549.0 904.0 48.43
1,163.5 6,024.0 239.58
6,452.5 19,3685  527.37
4,917.0 7,4645  412.72
100.0 394.0 16.47
44.0 197.5 8.05
108.0 455.5 18.78
2,804.0 3,884.5 22295
25,472.0 44,563.5 2,334.52
41,610.0 73,256.0 3,828.86
FinAid  NoFinAid  Total
Credits  Credits FTE
24,931.0 41,730.5 2,222.05
16,676.0 31,507.0 1,606.10
3.0 18.5 0.72
41,610.0 73,256.0 3,828.87
FinAid  NoFinAid  Total
Credits  Credits FTE
3,550.0 11,7425 176.42
38,060.0 71,513.5 3,652.45
41,610.0 73,256.0 3,828.87
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FinAid  NoFinAid
FTE FTE
476.17 1,054.02
267.82  532.52
134,55  218.53

36.13 79.80
9.80 19.75
3.30 1.08

459.23  536.17

1,387.00 2,441.86

FinAid  NoFinAid
FTE FTE

18.30 30.13
38.78  200.80
215.08 312.28
163.90  248.82
3.33 13.13
1.47 6.58
3.60 15.18
93.47  129.48
849.07 1,485.45

1,387.00 2,441.86

FinAid  NoFinAid
FTE FTE
831.03 1,391.02
555.87 1,050.23

0.10 0.62

1,387.00 2,441.87

FinAid  NoFinAid
FTE FTE
118.33 58.08

1,268.67 2,383.78

1,387.00 2,441.87



